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From: Rick Shelley <rshelley@palmettogoodwill.org>

Sent: Friday, October 28, 2016 10:27 AM

To: Webster, Randy; Bell, Marla; Margaret Ariail; Margaret Walton; Margaret Walton; 

Marilyn Hatley; Marion Moore; Hendrix, Mark L.; Lazarus, Mark; Lazarus, Mark; Mark 

Woodward; Marty McDonald; Matt McGuire; Matthew Maxwell; Matthew Tumbleson; 

Gruber, Melanie; Melanie Hucks; Michael Caropolo; Frazier, Michael; Michael Hind; 

Michael Russell; Michael Windes; Micki Fellner; Mike Bessant; Mike Mahaney; Mike 

Morgan; Mike Ney; Mike Norket; Mike Ryhal; Mike Ryhal; Mindy Taylor; Nancy Farmer; 

VanVoorhis, Nicole; Nicole Van Voorhis; Haley, Nikki; Norman Knight; Jonasson, Olaf; 

Otto Jansky; Hill, Pam; Pam Lampley; Hartley, Pat; Patrick Dowling; O'Leary, Patrick; 

Owens, Patrick; Paul Partin; Prince, Paul; Penelope Hinson; DeGruccio, Peter M.; Phil 

Clayton; Phillip Brown; Le Hendrick; Thompson, Phillip; Phillip Wolfe; Prentice Williams;

R.D. Trevathan; Ralph Campo; Haldi, Randy; Norton, Ranessa; Ray Cleary; Ray Cleary ; 

Ray Fontaine; Schimsa, Rebecca; Stanley, Rebecca (HR); Reed Cooper; Reginald 

Gosnell; Mincey, Rendel; Hardwick, Renee; Retha Pierce; Rhonda Snowden; Gerrald, 

Richard; Richard Green; Staggs, Richard; Rick Davis; Rick Maxey; Edge, Robert; Kegler, 

Robert; Robert Rudelitch; Robert Rudelitch; Robert Woods; Herndon, Rodney; Rodney 

Keziah; Ronald Andrews; Ronnie Sabb; Rory Avant; Roxanne Bethea; Betcher, Ryan

Subject: RE: Hurricane Mathew After Action Report and Improvement Plan Comments

Randy, you and your crew continue to do an impressive job! Thank you for your leadership and coordination.  

Goodwill has been receiving referral letters for clothing vouchers since the hurricane and it appears that will continue. 

Let us know if there is a need we can assist with. 

Rick 

 

Rick E. ShelleyRick E. ShelleyRick E. ShelleyRick E. Shelley    
Mission Services 

Palmetto Goodwill, Northern Region 

Telephone: 843-514-8423 

rshelley@palmettogoodwill.org 

 
"Helping people achieve their full potential through the dignity and power of work" 
 
I GoodSearch for Goodwill Industries of Lower SC.  
Raise money for Goodwill just by searching the Internet or shopping online with GoodSearch - www.goodsearch.com - powered by Yahoo! 

  
NOTICE: This communication and any attachments may contain privileged or other confidential information protected by HIPAA legislation (45 CFR. Parts 
160 and 164). If you are not the intended recipient or believe that you have received this communication in error, please do not print, copy, retransmit, 
disseminate, or otherwise use the information. Also, please indicate to the sender that you have received this communication in error and delete the copy 
you received. Thank you. 

 

From: Webster, Randy [mailto:websterr@horrycounty.org]  

Sent: Friday, October 28, 2016 8:46 AM 

To: Bell, Marla <bellm@horrycounty.org>; Margaret Ariail <mariail@sled.sc.gov>; Margaret Walton 

<mmwalton@pbsj.com>; Margaret Walton <mmwalton116@yahoo.com>; Marilyn Hatley <mayorhatley@nmb.us>; 

Marion Moore <marion.moore@htcinc.net>; Mark Hendrix <hendriml@dhec.sc.gov>; Lazarus, Mark 

<lazarusm@HorryCounty.org>; Lazarus, Mark <lazarusm@HorryCounty.org>; Mark Woodward 

<mark.woodward@dss.sc.gov>; Marty McDonald <marty.mcdonald@fahlgren.com>; Matt McGuire 

<AF4UZ@SCCOAST.NET>; Matthew Maxwell <maxwelmc@dhec.sc.gov>; Matthew Tumbleson 
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<matthew.tumbleson@hcahealthcare.com>; Gruber, Melanie <GruberM@horrycounty.org>; Melanie Hucks 

<melanie.hucks@htcinc.net>; Michael Caropolo <michael.caropolo@noaa.gov>; Frazier, Michael 

<FrazierM@HorryCounty.org>; Michael Hind <michael.b.hind@usace.army.mil>; Michael Russell 

<mrussell@emd.sc.gov>; Michael Windes <michael.windes@us.army.mil>; Micki Fellner 

<micfellner@surfsidebeach.org>; Mike Bessant <mbessant@solidwasteauthority.org>; Mike Mahaney 

<mgmahaney@nmb.us>; Mike Morgan <michael.morgan@twcable.com>; Mike Ney <mney@forestry.state.sc.us>; Mike 

Norket <mnorket@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>; Mike Ryhal <mikeryhal@schouse.gov>; Mike Ryhal 

<mryhal5@yahoo.com>; Mindy Taylor <mindy.taylor@duke-energy.com>; Nancy Farmer 

<nancy.farmer@bccompany.com>; VanVoorhis, Nicole <VanVoori@HorryCounty.org>; Nicole Van Voorhis 

<vanvoori@yahoo.com>; Nikki Haley <nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov>; Norman Knight <chiefknight@migcfd.org>; Jonasson, 

Olaf <Jonassono@HorryCounty.org>; Otto Jansky <oljansky@santeecooper.com>; Hill, Pam <hillp@HorryCounty.org>; 

Pam Lampley <pam.lampley@conwaynationalbank.com>; Hartley, Pat <HartleyP@HorryCounty.org>; Patrick Dowling 

<pcdowling@nmb.us>; O'Leary, Patrick <olearyp@HorryCounty.org>; Owens, Patrick <Powens@HorryCounty.org>; Paul 

Partin <paul.partin@horryelectric.com>; Prince, Paul <PrinceP@HorryCounty.org>; Penelope Hinson 

<penelope.hinson@horryelectric.com>; DeGruccio, Peter M. <DeGruccP@HorryCounty.org>; Phil Clayton 

<pclayton@cmc-sc.com>; Phillip Brown <phillip.brown@dss.sc.gov>; Le Hendrick <phendrick@cityofconway.com>; 

Thompson, Phillip <Thomps@HorryCounty.org>; Phillip Wolfe <pwolfe@sccoast.net>; Prentice Williams 

<pwilliams@surfsidebeach.org>; R.D. Trevathan <rdtrevathan@scdps.gov>; Ralph Campo <ralph.campo@charter.com>; 

Haldi, Randy <haldir@HorryCounty.org>; Webster, Randy <websterr@horrycounty.org>; Norton, Ranessa 

<NortonR@HorryCounty.org>; Ray Cleary <ryclry@aol.com>; Ray Cleary <raycleary@scsenate.gov>; Ray Fontaine 

<rgfhccoa@yahoo.com>; Rebecca Schimsa <rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>; Stanley, Rebecca (HR) 

<StanleyR@HorryCounty.org>; Reed Cooper <reed.cooper@horryelectric.com>; Reginald Gosnell 

<rgosnell@cityofconway.com>; Mincey, Rendel <RMincey@HorryCounty.org>; Hardwick, Renee 

<Rhardwick@HorryCounty.org>; Retha Pierce <atlanticbeach@sc.twcbc.com>; Rhonda Snowden 

<rsnowden@horrycountyschools.net>; Gerrald, Richard <gerraldr@HorryCounty.org>; Richard Green 

<rgreen@sc.rr.com>; Staggs, Richard <staggsr@HorryCounty.org>; Rick Davis <f0davis@wal-mart.com>; Rick Maxey 

<rmaxey@horrycountyschools.net>; Rick Shelley <rshelley@palmettogoodwill.org>; Edge, Robert 

<EdgeR@HorryCounty.org>; Kegler, Robert <keglerr@HorryCounty.org>; Robert Rudelitch 

<lorisfiremarshal@sccoast.net>; Robert Rudelitch <rtr1981@aol.com>; Robert Woods <robertwoods@scdps.gov>; 

Herndon, Rodney <RodneyH@HorryCounty.org>; Rodney Keziah <rkeziah@surfsidebeach.org>; Ronald Andrews 

<randrews@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>; Ronnie Sabb <ronniesabb@sabblaw.com>; Rory Avant 

<raavant@santeecooper.com>; Roxanne Bethea <rbethea@sled.sc.gov>; Betcher, Ryan <betcherr@HorryCounty.org> 

Subject: Hurricane Mathew After Action Report and Improvement Plan Comments 

 

Good Morning All 

 

First I want to thank everyone for your assistance and support throughout the response and now recovery 

from Hurricane Mathew. HCEMD staff is beginning to collect data for the Hurricane Mathew After Action 

Report and Improvement Plan and I would like your feedback.  Horry County Departments will receive a 

separate email with additional AAR guidance so you can disregard this request.  For all others, if you have 

feedback you would like to share regarding your agency’s/organization’s involvement with Horry County’s 

response and now recovery to this point, please send me an email with your comments and/or concerns.   

 

The impacts from Hurricane Mathew have been record setting and extremely damaging for all of Horry 

County.  Thankfully some areas have been able to return to normal quickly, while many other areas will slowly 

begin their recovery to their new normal over the days, weeks, months, and for many, years ahead. I am 

anticipating this Hurricane Mathew After Action Report and Improvement Plan to take some time to put 

together but there is a need to gather as much information as we can as soon as we can. Please provide your 

feedback to me by Friday November 4th so I can review the comments and make contact with you to go over 

any areas of concern and seek clarifications if needed.  Our goal, as with all after action reports, is to identify 

what went well and to look for ways to improve on issues that hampered our response/recovery efforts. 
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Again thank you for your continued support and assistance!  If you have any questions, please contact me at 

your earliest convenience. 

 

Randy  

 

 

Randall S. Webster | Director 

Horry County Government 

Emergency Management 

2560 Main Street, Suite 4, Conway, South Carolina 29526 

Tel 843-915-5150 | Fax 843-915-6150 | Mobile 843-997-8411 | websterr@horrycounty.org 

www.horrycounty.org 

 

 

 

 

****  

 

 

All e-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to public disclosure under the South 

Carolina Freedom of Information Act (FOIA). This correspondence is intended exclusively for the individual or 

entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is proprietary, privileged, confidential or 

otherwise legally exempt from disclosure  


